
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2
(wheelchair accessible)



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2
(wheelchair accessible)



 9
77

9 

 9892 

 6
92

8 

 R1
50

0 

 R1
50

0 

 1500 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500  R
15

00
 

 R15
00

 

 R1500 

 R
15

00
 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 1500 

 9
80

3 

 9906 

 6422 

 2000 

safety area: 64,91 m²

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



 850  850 

 850  850  850  1
86

3 

 1
13

7 
 1

21
8 

 1098 

 850  850  850 

 1049 

 7
86

 

 1
37

4 

 1098 

 9
48

 

 1
15

4 

 2550  1
13

7 

 1098 

 1
40

6 

 1940 

foundatoin

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

08.08.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



 6422 
ground

 1
20

0 

 4
15

8 

 1
11

0 

 1
12

7 

 6
92

8 

 300 

 5
0 

 3
00

 

 6
00

 
ground

concrete

dimensions

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



 6 x 90 Woodscrew

Profile post cap

M6 Nut cover
5,5x50 DIN7504-K

M6 Nut cover cap
M6 Nut cover

5,5x50 DIN7504-K
M6 Nut cover cap

 metal groundfixing

Wood profile post gap and 
groundfixing assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 52SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  



ramp long

ramp shoter

sandbox

figures 

lamps 

slide

platform 1

platform 2

stair

platform 3

MM122-1 panels

posts 

1814x805

752x750

432x7001038x650

1119x766

1303x718
832x805

752x1100
1119x766

1814x805

 

 

 

832x805

wheel big

wheel small

flag panelflag panel

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 6 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



C1200

E21100

E11200

E1840

F3015

F11100

G1840

H1840

I11200

K11200

J1200

L2100

M3300

M11100

N2100

O1100

P1100

U2350T2350S2350

R1100

K2100

I1450

A2350

B1500

B11200

B2 1200

D1500

MM122-1 post location

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 7 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



MM122 front Tip MM122 front Right MM122 front Left

MM122 MM122 Right MM122 Left

corner (scale 1:5)

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 8 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



 56° 

post H

 146° 

post E

 77° 

post K, N

 103° 

post S, U

corner (scale 1:3)

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 9 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



MM122 corner V shape

corner 45x120x45

post O, P

corner 45x60

slide corner 58x30

corner (scale 1:3)

post A

slide

stair corner
left, right

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 10 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



G

DETAIL G

 

2

3 

 

post U

post T

post S

4
1

 

    
5 6 7 8

fix the details 2; 3  in the same way

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner MM122 Left
2 corner MM122
3 corner MM122 Right
4 bolt M10x100 DIN603
5 nut cover M12
6 washer M10 DIN9054
7 nut M10 DIN985
8 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 11 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



K

DETAIL K

5
4

45

5

5

post N

post M

post L

post K32

2

2

2

2

2

1

678
9

2

2

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner MM122 Left
2 corner MM122
3 corner MM122 Right
4 bolt M10x100 DIN603
5 bolt M10x110 DIN603
6 nut cover M12
7 washer M10 DIN9054
8 nut M10 DIN985
9 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 12 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



L

DETAIL L
SCALE 1 : 15

2

3
4

5
6 7 8

post N

post M

post L

post K

5 6 7 8

4

1

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner MM122 Left
2 corner MM122 Right
3 corner (45x60)  90° 
4 bolt M10x100 DIN603
5 nut cover M12
6 washer M10 DIN9054
7 nut M10 DIN985
8 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 13 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



M
FRONT

REAR

REAR platform 3

DETAIL M

woodscrew 6 x 90

remove boards before installing the posts

after attaching the posts, attach the 
boards to the platform

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 14 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



N

DETAIL N
 screw 10x60 Art R903077

Importanr: drill hole 6mm drill

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 15 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



MM122-1 rear platform 3

post P
post O

5 4 3 2
1

6

22

 
 

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x150 DIN603
2 nut cover M12
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12
6 profile post cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 16 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



P

after attaching the posts, attach 
the boards to the platform

DETAIL P
woodscrew 6 x 90

remove boards before installing the posts

FRONT platform 1

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 17 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



 

1

7
8
9

10

66
2

2

2

2

10 9 8 7

3

2

2

4

post A

post F

post H

post E

post G

5

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner M122 front Tip
2 corner MM122
3 corner M122 front Left
4 corner M122 front Right
5 bolt M10x100 DIN603
6 bolt M10x110 DIN603
7 nut cover M12
8 washer M10 DIN9054
9 nut M10 DIN985
10 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 18 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



post B

post D

post C

bolt M10x120 DIN603

MM122 Front platform 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 tala 45x70x895 1
2 külgtala 1
3 tala 45x70x805 1
4 tala 45x70x1251 2
5 külgtala 1
6 plastik kolmnurk 1
7 tala 45x70x1422 2
8 laud 30x95x2600 17

9 MM122-1 ees 
platvormi laud lisaks 1

10 külgtala 2
11 post 98x98x2350 laminated wood 1
12 vööri kinnitus detail corner M122 front Tip 1

post D post 98x98x1200 laminated wood 2
14 post 98x98x1840 laminated wood 1

15 kinnitusnurk 76 
kraadi corner M122 front Right 1

16 post 98x98x1840 laminated wood 1
17 kinnitusnurk sirge corner MM122 6
18 post 98x98x1840 laminated wood 1
19 post 98x98x1840 laminated wood 1

20 kinnitusnurk 76 
kraadi corner M122 front Left 1

21 bolt M12x120 
DIN603 bolt M12x120 DIN603 10

22 nut cover M12 nut cover M12 12
23 nut cover cap M12 nut cover cap M12 12
24 nut M10 DIN985 nut M10 DIN985 12

25 washer M10 
DIN9054 washer M10 DIN9054 12

26 bolt M10x100 
DIN603 bolt M10x100 DIN603 2

27 post 98x98x1200 laminated wood 1

28 wood screw DIN571 
10x220 wood screw 10x220 DIN571 2

29 washer M10 
DIN9021 washer M10 DIN9021 2

30 domed cap nut 
M10 DIN986 nut domed cap M10 DIN986 2

31 screw 10x60 Art 
R903077 screw 10x60 Art.nr. R903077 7

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 19 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



Q S

DETAIL Q
screw 10x60 Art R903077

DETAIL S
 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 20 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



T

DETAIL T

7

6

5
4

32

1

post B

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x120 DIN603
2 washer M10 DIN9021
3 nut domed cap M10 DIN986
4 nut cover M12
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 wood screw 10x220 DIN571
7 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 21 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



U

DETAIL U

1
2 3 4 5 6 7

post A

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x110 DIN603
2 filling slath
3 MM122 corner V shape
4 nut cover M12
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 22 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



V

FRONT

REAR

board 45x145x1135

board 45x145x1055

DETAIL V

woodscrew 6 x 90

remove boards before installing the 
platform

after attaching the platform, attach 
the boards to the platform

MIDDLE platform 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 23 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 24 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



WX

post I

post J

after attaching the 
platform, attach the 
boards to the platform

DETAIL W
 

DETAIL X
screw 10x60 Art R903077

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 25 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



Y

DETAIL Y
SCALE 1 : 7

1

2
3

4
5

attaching post I and post J the platform

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x150 DIN603
2 nut cover M12
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 26 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



O

DETAIL O

screw 10x60 Art R903077 
Important: drill hole 6mm drill

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 27 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



2 3 4 5

1

2 3 4 5
1

2345

1

 
1

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x120 DIN603
2 nut cover M12
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 28 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



2

3 4

5
6

7
8

5
6

7
8

 1

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 screw  PP 6 x 90
2 stairs corner, left
3 stair corner, right
4 bolt M10x50 DIN603
5 nut cover M12
6 washer M10 DIN9054
7 nut M10 DIN985
8 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 9.44

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 29 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



bolt M10x65 DIN603

bolt M10x65 DIN603

screw 10x60 Art R903077

corner 45x60

bolt M10x50 DIN603

washer M10 DIN9054
nut cover M12

nut DIN985 M10
nut cover cap M12

platform 3 board

(platform 2)

Important: drill hole 5mm drill

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 30 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2





AN

DETAIL AN
SCALE 1 : 15

post D

post H

post J
3  11 

2

2

3

 
1

3

3

1 
1 

 3

4
567

1

1

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner (45x60)  90° 
2 M122 corner 56°
3 bolt M10x100 DIN603
4 nut cover M12
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 31 OF 52

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

R.Fedotov 14.09.2023

MM122-1



B

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 17

post I
post E

post B

3

9

1

1

3

3 

1

1

4

4
1

1

1

2

2

5 6 7 8through the 
ramp shoter 
panel

post A

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner (45x60)  90° 
2 bolt M10x120 DIN603
3 bolt M10x100 DIN603
4 MM122-1 corner 146°
5 nut cover M12
6 washer M10 DIN9054
7 nut M10 DIN985
8 nut cover cap M12

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 32 OF 52

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

R.Fedotov 14.09.2023

MM122-1



AL

DETAIL AL
SCALE 1 : 15

post K

post L

post N

post M

3 4 5 6

2

  

3 4 5 6

2

 26 5 4 3

21

345
6

platform 3

6
5 4 3

1

1
7

7

7

7

?

item no.

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner 45x60  90°
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 MM122 corner 77°

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 33 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



ramp panel, left

ramp panel. right

3 2 1 4

4 6 2 3
5

ramp

post

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 wood screw 10x60 DIN571
2 washer M10 DIN9054
3 nut cover M12
4 nut cover cap M12
5 bolt M10x120 DIN603
6 nut M10 DIN985

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 34 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



Z

DETAIL Z
SCALE 1 : 5

nut cover cap M8

bolt M8x60 DIN933

nut cover M8

MM122-1 handle

attaching the handle to the 
shorter ramp panels

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

12.07.2024E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 35 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AA

DETAIL AA
SCALE 1 : 7

1

2

3 4
2

5
5

6

 post C

7 8 9

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 M8x150 bolt DIN 603
2 wheel disk for spring
3 Small captain wheel
4 spring for wheel
5 wheel disk 
6 wheel disk for profile post
7 M8 Nut cover
8 M8 Nut DIN985
9 M8 Nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 36 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AB

DETAIL AB
SCALE 1 : 7

1

1

1

2

2

2

3456

3 4
5

6

post S

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 MM122 corner 103°
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 37 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AC

DETAIL AC
SCALE 1 : 7

7
8

9

3
4

5
6

post figure 2
post S

2

1

1

2
ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner (45x60)  90° 
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 nut cover M8
8 bolt M8x100 DIN933
9 nut cover cup M8

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 38 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



post S

MM122-1 panel 1814x805

 2

 3

4 

5
6

7
8

post figure 1

11

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 AL tube 30x30x1520
2 bolt M8x40 DIN603
3 pin torx nut M8x16 ART.9121
4 bolt M10x35 DIN603
5 nut cover M12
6 Washer M10 DIN9054
7 nut M10 DIN985
8 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 39 OF 52SCALE: 1:200

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AD

DETAIL AD
SCALE 1 : 7

1

4

post R

platform 3

23
5

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x210 DIN603

2 nut cover M12

3 washer M10 DIN9054

4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 40 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



A

 9
4 

DETAIL A

bolt M10x120 DIN603 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 41 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AE

DETAIL AE
SCALE 1 : 10

3 

4

5

6

77

6

4

5

 8

1

2

post O
post P

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 slide corner 58x30 
2 metal screw M8x16 DIN7380 
3 bolt M10x120 DIN603
4 nut cover M12
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12
8 screw 5x40 DIN7996

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 42 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AG

5

5
4

3

43

6 

slide

platform

11

10
11
12
13

9

2

4

Ground fixing (PE plastic)

DETAIL AG

7
8

9

connecting silde to platform

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M8x45 DIN603
2 bolt M8x30 DIN603
3 nut cover M8
4 nut DIN985 M8
5 nut cover cup M8
6 bolt M8x50 DIN933
7 slide corner 58x30 
8 metal screw M8x16 DIN7380 
9 screw 5x40 DIN7996
10 nut cover M12
11 washer M10 DIN9054
12 nut M10 DIN985
13 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 43 OF 52SCALE: 1:12

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AH
 1

25
m

m
 d

ow
n 

DETAIL AH
SCALE 1 : 12

10 9

9

7

post

1

2

6 5 4 3

13
14

15

8 
16

 12

34 5 6

3
5

4
6

8

6 11 4 3

3 4 5 6

2

1

8

3
5

6
4

6 5 4 3

Important: drill 8,5mm 
holes through side 
panel and slide  

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 slide side panel fixing (45x120x45)
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 nut cover M12
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN985
6 nut cover cap M12
7 side panel 111x770mm
8 bolt M10x35 DIN603
9 slide side panel
10 slide guardrail 25x500
11 bolt M10x50 DIN933
12 bolt M8x45 DIN603
13 nut cover M8
14 nut DIN985 M8
15 nut cover cup M8
16 wood screw  4.8x13

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:80 SHEET 44 OF 52

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 14.09.2023

MM122-1



AI

DETAIL AI
SCALE 1 : 8

metal screw M6x35 DIN7991 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 45 OF 52SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AJ

DETAIL AJ
SCALE 1 : 10

detail 4 (post F1/M1)

detail 1 (post F/M)

detail 7 (post cap for post F/M)

detail 8

detail 6

detail 5

detail 2

detail 3 (support 280x48x18)

detail 6

 woodscrew  4,5 x 50

order of assembly of posts F/M to F1/M1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Post G MM122-2 1
2 MM122 panel Ø520 MM122 panel Ø520 1

3 G posti vaheline 
täide 1

4 Post G1 MM122-2 1
detail 5 corner 48x60 corner 45x60  90° 2
detail 6 bolt DIN 603 bolt M10x200 DIN603 2

7 plastic cap 115x115 
g post PE plastic 1

detail 8 woodscrew 6 x 90 screw  PP 6 x 90 4
9 plastic cap 115x115 profile post cap 1
10 bolt M10x35 DIN603 bolt M10x35 DIN603 2
11 nut cover M12 nut cover M12 5

12 Washer M10 
DIN9054 washer M10 DIN9054 2

13 nut M10 DIN985 nut M10 DIN985 5
14 nut cover cap M12 nut cover cap M12 5

15 woodscrew  4,5 x 50 2

16 washer M10 
DIN9054 washer M10 DIN9054 3

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 46 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AK

DETAIL AK
SCALE 1 : 10

7
6

5
4

1

3 

 

4
5
6
7

4567

2

2

post F1/M1

flag panel

post F/M

MM122 panel Ø520

8 

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M10x120 DIN603
2 bolt M10x35 DIN603
3 bolt M10x200 DIN603
4 nut cover M12
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12
8 corner 45x60  90°

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 47 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



D

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 6

lamp panel 1

lamp panel 2

post cap for lamp

screw M8x40 DIN7991

E

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 6

post

lamp

woodscrew 6 x 90

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Post N MM122-2 1

2 laterna det. (MM122) 2

3 plastic cap 115x115 cut in PE plastic 1

4 screw M8x40 DIN7991 4

5 woodscrew 6 x 90 screw  PP 6 x 90 4

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 48 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



AM

DETAIL AM

5

6

4
2

1

MM122 support panel 

2 3 4 5

7

post M

post N

platform 3

important: 
drill a hole with Ø7mm drill ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION
1 bolt M10x35 DIN603
2 nut cover M12
3 washer M10 DIN9054
4 nut M10 DIN985
5 nut cover cap M12
6 wood screw 10x70 DIN571
7 corner 45x60  90°

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 49 OF 52SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



post A

MM122-2 front panel

1
2

3

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 nut cover M8
2 bolt M8x100 DIN933
3 nut cover cup M8

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 50 OF 52SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



1
2

3

4

2
5

5 6 7 8

10

13

post

9

11 12
14

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 bolt M8x75 DIN603
2 MM122 wheel disk for springs
3 spring for wheel
4 MM122 wheel big
5 MM122 wheel support disk
6 nut cover M8
7 nut DIN985 M8
8 nut cover cup M8
9 bolt M10x170 DIN603
10 MM122 wheel support slat 10mm
11 nut cover M12
12 washer M10 DIN9054
13 nut M10 DIN985
14 nut cover cap M12

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 51 OF 52

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 14.09.2023

MM122-1



4
5

6
7

45
6

7

4 5 6 7

2
3

1

3
2

1

post

panel

connecting panel to post

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION

1 corner (45x60)  90° 
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 bolt M10x35 DIN603
4 nut cover M12
5 washer M10 DIN9054
6 nut M10 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

14.09.2023E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 52 OF 52SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA 2



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 13SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



12

8

7

6

6
7

8

2

13

13

11

11

1
10

10

9

4

4

9

3 

55

 

detailid

12 A

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 küljed 1
2 küljed 1
3 talad 3
4 talad 2
5 talade plastik 8
6 talade plastik 2
7 talade plastik 2
8 talade plastik 2
9 talad 2

10 talad 10
11 küljed 2
12 liivakasti põhi 1
13 liivakasti pealislaud 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



 1843 

 0
 

 1
24

 

 4
14

 

 7
04

 

 9
94

 

 1
28

4 

 45 

 1
10

 

 R5 

 76,6° 

 76,6° 

 1759 

 0
 

 1
00

 

 4
83

,8
 

 8
67

,5
 

 1
25

1,
3 

 1
63

5 

 45 

 1
10

 

 R5 

 1689 

 0
 

 1
00

 

 4
83

,8
 

 8
67

,5
 

 1
25

1,
3 

 189 

 13° 

 45 

 1
10

 

 R5 

detail 3  45x110 (3tk),augud 10,5mm läbivad

detail 4   45x110 (2tk),augud 10,5mm läbivad

detail 9  45x110 (2tk),augud 10,5mm läbivad

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 5 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



 
10,50 

 
10,50 

 220 

 0
 

 4
0 

 2
60

 

 45 

 1
10

 

 R5 

 300 

detail 10   45x110 (10tk)

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 6 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



 2648 

 2
40

 

 1798 

 2
40

 

 1735 

 1
10

 

 1351  1
10

 

 1
10

 

 1781 

 1781 

 2
40

 

 1838  1
10

 

 1690 

 1
10

 

plastic detail

detail 2

detail 5(6x)

detail 7(2x)

detail 8(2x)

detail 11(2x)

detail 13(2x)

detail 1

detail 6(2x)

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 7 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



detail 12 A

detail 12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 8 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



1

2

5

6

8

11

7

7
8

11

6

5

5

5
5

5

9

3

3

3

9
4

4

detail

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 9 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 9 

 8 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 10 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



bolt M10x90 DIN603 nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN9054
nut DIN985 M10

nut cover cap M12

plastic
plastic

wood

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Sandbox 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 11 OF 13

A4wood, plastic
WEIGHT: 

R.Fedotov 06.11.2025

MM122-1



screw 6x90

bolt M10x90 DIN603+cover

screw 6x50

screw 6x50

  

screw 6x90screw 6x90

    

 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 12 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 



screw 6x60

bolt M6x35 DIN7380bolt M6x35 DIN7380

bolt M10x80 DIN603 +cover

10

 

13

1212A

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122-1

06.11.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, plastic A4
SHEET 13 OF 13SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Sandbox 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View6

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet5
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12

	post maa toru(2)
	Drawing View146

	Sheet6
	Drawing View18

	Sheet2(2)
	Drawing View19

	nurgad
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44

	nurgad(2)
	Drawing View75
	Drawing View76
	Drawing View78
	Drawing View79
	Drawing View100
	Drawing View101
	Drawing View102
	Drawing View103

	nurgad(2)(2)
	Drawing View106
	Drawing View109
	Drawing View110
	Drawing View123
	Drawing View124
	Drawing View125
	Drawing View128
	Drawing View129
	Drawing View130
	Drawing View131
	Drawing View133

	Sheet8
	Drawing View20
	Detail View G (1 : 12)

	Sheet9
	Drawing View24
	Detail View K (1 : 15)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View26
	Detail View L (1 : 15)

	platvorm 3
	Drawing View28
	Detail View M (1 : 10)

	Sheet13
	Drawing View30
	Detail View N (1 : 6)

	Sheet16
	Drawing View35

	platvorm 1
	Drawing View36
	Detail View P (1 : 10)

	Sheet18
	Drawing View38

	Sheet20
	Drawing View45

	Sheet21
	Drawing View46
	Detail View Q (1 : 5)
	Detail View S (1 : 5)

	Sheet22
	Drawing View50
	Detail View T (1 : 10)

	v nurk
	Drawing View52
	Detail View U (1 : 8)

	platvorm 2
	Drawing View54
	Detail View V (1 : 12)

	Sheet25
	Drawing View56

	Sheet26
	Drawing View57
	Detail View W (1 : 8)
	Detail View X (1 : 8)

	Sheet27
	Drawing View60
	Detail View Y (1 : 7)

	liivakast 1
	Drawing View32
	Detail View O (1 : 7)

	liivakast 2
	Drawing View34

	Sheet28
	Drawing View134

	Sheet29
	Drawing View135

	nurk 1
	Drawing View177
	Detail View AN (1 : 15)

	nurk 2
	Drawing View179
	Detail View B (1 : 17)

	Sheet1(7)(2)
	Drawing View169
	Detail View AL (1 : 15)
	Drawing View171

	Sheet30
	Drawing View136

	Sheet31
	Drawing View137
	Detail View Z (1 : 5)

	Sheet32
	Drawing View139
	Detail View AA (1 : 7)

	Sheet33
	Drawing View141
	Detail View AB (1 : 7)

	Sheet34
	Drawing View143
	Detail View AC (1 : 7)

	Sheet36
	Drawing View145

	post P(2)
	Drawing View147
	Detail View AD (1 : 7)

	luirenn 1(2)
	Drawing View149
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	luirenn 2(2)
	Drawing View151
	Detail View AE (1 : 10)

	liurenn 3(2)
	Drawing View155
	Detail View AG (1 : 5)

	liurenn 4(2)
	Drawing View157
	Detail View AH (1 : 12)

	Sheet22(2)
	Drawing View159
	Detail View AI (1 : 8)

	Sheet24(2)
	Drawing View161
	Detail View AJ (1 : 10)

	Sheet7(2)
	Drawing View163
	Detail View AK (1 : 10)

	Sheet9(2)
	Drawing View165
	Detail View D (1 : 6)
	Drawing View167
	Detail View E (1 : 6)

	Sheet2(3)(2)
	Drawing View172
	Detail View AM (1 : 8)

	NINA 2(2)
	Drawing View174

	rool(2)(2)(2)
	Drawing View175

	Sheet1(5)(2)
	Drawing View176

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4

	Sheet8
	Drawing View28

	Sheet3
	Drawing View5

	Sheet4
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37

	Sheet5
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17

	Sheet7
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View31

	Sheet9
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30

	Sheet2(2)
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40

	Sheet2(2)(2)
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43

	Sheet11
	Drawing View44

	Sheet10
	Drawing View38

	Sheet12
	Drawing View41


